GAS
Shown with optional
casters
IR-8
IR-8
IR-8-XB
IR-8-C-XB
IR-G48

WIDTH
SHIP
WEIGHT
BTU KW KG LBS
IR-8 310,000 91 8 N/A 322 715
IR-8-C-XB 286,000 84 8 N/A 303 670
IR-8-XB 291,000 85 8 N/A 290 640
MODEL
GAS OUTPUT OPEN
BURNERS
GRIDDLE
WIDTH
SHIP
WEIGHT
BTU KW KG LBS
IR-6-G12 266,000 78 6 12” (305 MM) 344 760
IR-6-G12-C-XB 242,000 71 6 12” (305 MM) 326 720
IR-6-G12-XB 247,000 72 6 12” (305 MM) 312 690
MODEL
GAS OUTPUT OPEN
BURNERS
GRIDDLE
WIDTH
SHIP
WEIGHT
BTU KW KG LBS
IR-4-G24 222,000 65 4 24” (610 MM) 367 810
IR-4-G24-C-XB 198,000 58 4 24” (610 MM) 348 770
IR-4-G24-XB 203,000 59 4 24” (610 MM) 335 740
MODEL
GAS OUTPUT OPEN
BURNERS
GRIDDLE
WIDTH
SHIP
WEIGHT
BTU KW KG LBS
IR-4-RG24  222,000 65 4 24” (610 MM) 385 850
IR-4-RG24-XB 203,000 59 4 24” (610 MM) 353 780
IR-4-RG24-C-XB 198,000 58 4 24” (610 MM) 367 810
MODEL
GAS OUTPUT OPEN
BURNERS
GRIDDLE
WIDTH
SHIP
WEIGHT
BTU KW KG LBS
IR-2-G36 178,000  52 2 36” (914 MM) 385 850
IR-2-G36-C-XB 154,000 45 2 36” (914 MM) 367 810
IR-2-G36-XB 159,000 47 2 36” (914 MM) 353 780
MODEL
GAS OUTPUT OPEN
BURNERS
GRIDDLE
WIDTH
SHIP
WEIGHT
BTU KW KG LBS
IR-G48 134,000 39  N/A 48" (1219 MM) 394 870
IR-G48-C-XB 110,000 32  N/A 48” (1219 MM) 376 830
IR-G48-XB 115,000 34 N/A 48” (1219 MM)  361 800
CONVECTION OVEN ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENT
VOLTAGE PHASE AMPS
120 1 6
RG